CATEGORY # CATEGORY DESCRIPTION HORSE NAME HORSE # OWNER NAME OWNER# REGION#
1 Weanlings Open Champion - Region 3 Helluva Honor 22300234 Kala Burgett 348907 3
1 Weanlings Open Champion - Region 5 Hendon Hooker 22300017 Lisa K. Teel 272094 5
1 Weanlings Open Champion - Region 7 Ah Ah Ah Choo 22400691 Roger D. Richards & Bobby Joe Jones 2182 7
2 Yearlings Open Champion - Region 3 Smokeys Night Star 22300506 Christopher R. Scherz 336759 3
2 Yearlings Open Champion - Region 5 The Reckoning WTC 22201045 Joe E. Link & John T. Link 300218 5
2 Yearlings Open Champion - Region 7 Totally Justified 22302184 Lisa Baum 209265 7
3 Model Open Champion - Region 2 Sky By RPM 21000992 Stephanie Davidson 332683 2
3 Model Open Champion - Region 3 Gincredible Threat 21702190 Kimberly Adell O'Connor 341702 3
3 Model Open Champion - Region 4 Chicago Jazz 20902996 Waylon Phifer 312853 4
3 Model Open Champion - Region 5 Sonora Sonora 22100586 Jennifer Batts 5848 5
3 Model Open Champion - Region 7 Machado 21801029 LeAnn Wermner-Osbom 308887 7
4 In Hand Open Champion - Region 3 Hot Diamond 21200244 Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller 349147 3
4 In Hand Open Champion - Region 5 It's Kitty Kat Ballou 20806259 Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook 356732 5
4 In Hand Open Champion - Region 5 Starlight Starbright 21801864 Deanna L. Hasler & Louise Hasler 8021 5
4 In Hand Open Champion - Region 7 Machado 21801029 LeAnn Wermner-Osbomn 308887 7
4 In Hand Open Champion - Region 7 Honors Valentine 21902372 Jacquelyn Maree Dean 352693 7
7 Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 3 Almighty Blue 21602197 Lillian Marie Gyrion 363610 3
7 Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 5 Miss Sarah Allen 21500174 LexiLeigh Nelms 347702 5
7 Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 7 Jose's Twist Of Gin 21801028 Patti Pollack 23419 7
8 Country Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 3 Almighty Blue 21602197 Lillian Marie Gyrion 363610 3
8 Country Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 5 Miss Sarah Allen 21500174 Lexi Leigh Nelms 347702 5
8 Country Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 7 Miss Sarah Allen 21500174 Lexi Leigh Nelms 347702 7
9 Open Country Pleasure Champion - Region 2 She's Proud Mary 21101045 Laura Kathleen Dunn 357605 2
9 Open Country Pleasure Champion - Region 3 Allen's Bossy Lady 21302059 Amy M Spinelli 356649 3
9 Open Country Pleasure Champion - Region 3 She's Coachella 21901518 David N. Patterson 1007 3
9 Open Country Pleasure Champion - Region 5 Oop's Copper Coin 21402642 Donald & Kelley Featheringill 337035 5
9 Open Country Pleasure Champion - Region 7 Late For A Date 21701061 Connie & Bobby Holbrook 283432 7
10 Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 3 Rip Wheeler 21800036 Kala Burgett 348907 3
10 Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5 RFK's Grand Finale 21701026 Catherine L. Cummings 318027 5
10 Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 7 He's A Knight Rider 21800927 Andrea J Coleman 1003886 7
11 Trail Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 2 Noon's Trick Or Treat 21402564 Dana Kanstul & Chris Ryan 7633 2
11 Trail Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 3 I Am | Said 22000379 Regina J. Swinford & Kerrington Elise Stamper 4733 3
11 Trail Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 5 She's Taking Daddy's Cash 22000197 Kendall W., Tori, & Koen Morris 354378 5
11 Trail Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 7 Diva By Daddy 22000199 Madeleine Grace McMorrow 356215 7
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 2 Legends Of The Fall 21602563 Julie Nagel 361729 2
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 3 Packin' A Pistol 20905086 Amy M Spinelli 356649 3
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 4 Dangeritz Charlie 22001493 Becky Siniard 362363 4
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5 RFK's Grand Finale 21701026 Catherine L. Cummings 318027 5
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5 I'm Walker Hayes 21902324 Kelli Gushert 349285 5
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 7 Blacklist 21402752 Jane Pirolo 311480 7
12 Open Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 7 The Crow MH 21801329 Madeline Cross Heaner 349156 7
16 Amateur Lite Shod Champion - Region 3 Mischief Managed 21801570 Margaret R. Ranft 1073 3
16 Amateur Lite Shod Champion - Region 5 I'm Majestic 21203252 Karen Baum 341676 5
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Amateur Lite Shod Champion - Region 7

Youth Lite Shod Champion - Region 2

Youth Lite Shod Champion - Region 3

Youth Lite Shod Champion - Region 3

Youth Lite Shod Champion - Region 5

Youth Lite Shod Champion - Region 7

Open Lite Shod Champion - Region 2

Open Lite Shod Champion - Region 3

Open Lite Shod Champion - Region 5

Open Lite Shod Champion - Region 7

Amateur Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 3
Amateur Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 7
Youth Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 3
Open Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 3
Open Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Amateur Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3
Amateur Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5
Amateur Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Open Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3
Open Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5
Open Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7
Amateur Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5
Amateur Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7
Youth Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3

Youth Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5

Youth Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Open Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3

Open Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3

Open Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3

Open Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5

Open Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Driving Pleasure Open Champion - Region 7
AOT Country Pleasure Champion - Region 2
AOT Country Pleasure Champion - Region 3
AOT Country Pleasure Champion - Region 5
AOT Country Pleasure Champion - Region 7
AOT Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 3

AOT Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5

AOT Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 7

AOT Lite Shod Champion - Region 3

AOT Lite Shod Champion - Region 5

AOT Lite Shod Champion - Region 7

AOT Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 3
AOT Plantation Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Roscoe Jenkins

ATV

He's Armed And Charmed
John Wick

Gabriels Rose

Miss Dixie Flyer

Sky's King High

Royal Reign All Around
I'm Majestic

The Master Of Ceremonies
Dixie Watch

Devoted

Gabriels Rose

| Am The Real Deal

Dixie Watch

Dixie Watch

Runaway's Ruger

Secret Soul Sista
Gabriels Rose

Miss Ava

Geronimos Spotted Gold
Just Jose It

Dixie's Legacy

| Am A Tomcat Kitten

I'm Mr. Blues

Just Jose It

I'm Roger Clemons
Trouble Rising
Tennessee Gin

Bomn Ready

Gomez

Runaway's Ruger

Oh Say Can You See SGF
Holy Jose!

Oop's Copper Coin
Stapleton

Rip Wheeler

She's Taking Daddy's Cash
My Black Cadillac

He's Armed And Charmed
Go Fund Me

Dark Carbon

Melodic Harmony
Jazzanova

21100127
21701184
21101083
21701897
21700447
21601384
20512374
21700381
21203252
21400727
21701429
21800187
21700447
21302781
21701429
21701429
21900046
21902299
21700447
22000564
21401812
21601954
21602434
22002682
20904038
21601954
20611853
21401971
21901439
21900387
21701331
21900046
21602004
21302862
21402642
21602139
21800036
22000197
21101441
21101083
21701521
21701240
22100078
21300379

Susan Coleman

Alexandra Jade & Linda Namm

Rylee Nicole Eilerman

Rylee Nicole Eilerman

Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Ally Jo Jacobs

Alexis, John, & Diane Solari

Leah Terrell

Karen Baum

Fount M Damell

Sharon H. & Steve Rice

Tony L. & Tina M. Bowling

Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Allie E. Deck

Sharon H. & Steve Rice

Sharon H. & Steve Rice

Rebecca L. Luthringer

Douglas Ann McGovemn

Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Beth & David Mesimer

Valerie Doyle

Kim L. Leonard

Martha Blackmon Milligan & Billie Gean DeArmond
Frances A. Canter

Page D Brown

Kim L. Leonard

Frances A. Canter

Nicholas Nickels

Ruth Ann Wood-Humiston

Rhonda C. & Rickey Ingle

Brock Wampler

Rebecca L. Luthringer

Kris Herman, James & Bonnie Jones
Sara Ostrum

Donald & Kelley Featheringill

Maggie J. Moore & James M. Leek
Kala Burgett

Kendall W., Tori, & Koen Morris
Connie N. Everett

Rylee Nicole Eilerman

Larry Heiden, Debbie Wells, & Blake Drew
Caryn Fran Hjelmstad

Sara Ostrum

Hunter Head

2168
361867
350238
350238
356732
355705
339537
335045
341676

1000449
14743
306999
356732
361687
14743
14743
272167

2570
356732
316229
353300
249368

19467
361577
361641
249368
361577
363082
356648
326976

10635
272167

602
350577
337035

3567
348907
354378
358935
350238

3327
352621
350577
347337
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AOT Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 3
AOT Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5
AOT Classic Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7
AOT Park Pleasure Champion - Region 5

AOT Performance Champion - Region 3

AOT Performance Champion - Region 4

AOT Performance Champion - Region 5

AOT Performance Champion - Region 7

Youth 11 & Under Performance Champion - Region 5
Youth 11 & Under Performance Champion - Region 5
Youth 11 & Under Performance Champion - Region 7

Youth 12-17 Performance Champion - Region 3

Youth 12-17 Performance Champion - Region 5

Youth 12-17 Performance Champion - Region 5

Youth 12-17 Performance Champion - Region 7

Amateur Specialty Champion - Region 3

Amateur Specialty Champion - Region 4

Amateur Specialty Champion - Region 5

Amateur Specialty Champion - Region 7

Amateur 2 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 5
Amateur 2 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 7
Amateur 3 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 4
Amateur 3 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 5
Amateur 3 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 7
Amateur 4 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 4
Amateur 4 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 5
Amateur 4 Years Old Performance Champion - Region 7
Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 3

Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 3

Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 4

Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 5

Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 5

Amateur 15.2 & Under Champion - Region 7

Open Aged Horses Perform Specialty Champion - Region 3
Open Aged Horses Perform Specialty Champion - Region 4
Open Aged Horses Perform Specialty Champion - Region 5
Open Aged Horses Perform Specialty Champion - Region 5
Open Aged Horses Perform Specialty Champion - Region 7
Open 2 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 5
Open 2 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 7
Open 3 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 3
Open 3 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 3
Open 3 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 4

Gabriels Rose

An Urban Legend
An Urban Legend
Late Night Caller
Stock The Bar

Jake Ryan

The Paddock Master
The Paddock Master
Knock On Wood JC
Schofield

Schofield

| Am Peter Pan

Quite An Honor

He's A Lucky Strike
Jose's Vindicator
Legacy's Lady Hawk
An Executive Privilege
Charleston JDC

A Neon Cowboy
Grateful Red

Hurrah!

Jimmer's Rose
Charlie's Spice Girl
Grateful Red

I Am Limitless

| Sang Dixie

Hotty Toddy Gosh A'Mighty
The Pony Express
Grit & Grind

Dixie's Line Drive
Knock Down Drag Out
Cousin Bob

Punisher

Razorback

Big Bertha B

Kick It To The Moon
My Tanqueray
Warbird

Spotlight On Jose 4G
General Thomas J Jackson
Final Gin

Miss Frio

Whisper Of Choo

21700447
21800059
21800059
20610478
20709629
21600646
21700456
21700456
21602337
21602445
21602445

21302978
21801294
21801799
21003133
21302656
21601256
21900281
21000508
22100035
22200084
22101577
22100514
22100035
22002334
21901617
22000429
21402042
22002185
22000640
21302977
21602302
21402258
21502130
21301151
21601795
21900694
21201207
22101387
22201596
22101592
22202614
22102685

Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Leslie Starkey

Leslie Starkey

Kathy P. Jamison

Kristen Reichard

Harper Lorance

Kenny Smith

Kenny Smith

Charles Anderson Cloninger
Elizabeth L. Thomas

Elizabeth L. Thomas

Abby White, Madalyn Thompson, Boe Thompson, &
John (Bo) Thompson

Beth Beasley

Ralph Derrickson

Ross A. Campbell & Caroline Wesley Way
Joyce Morris Moyer

Bennie R. Moss & Ronald D. Camey
Chad Adams & Malaya M Jester
Glenda Nichols

Greg Kiser

Floyd Sherman

John & Judith Dial

Bill McAllister & Curtis Thompson
Greg Kiser

John D. Gladney

James (Jake) Jacobs

Greg Kiser

Nicholas Nickels

Brian W. Nichols

Jerry D. Drinkard

Joe Dan Manis

Shane Porterfield

Barbara Smith

Phillip R. Curlee, Jr.

Mike Hannah

Lisa Davis

Beth Tucker

Ginger Williams

Robert James Adcock

Ed & Shannon L. Cotter

Joe E. Link

Herman Neal & Tina Wright
Conley Tyra

356732
363586
363586
19657
22178
364959
8115
8115
359195
357281
357281

344400
288336
353940
222466
2263
2748
271449
314673
347846
2683
5739
14127
347846
6687
15564
347846
363082
314380
6491
14035
203345
342634
24738
280078
359239
361153
300982
2936
119302
300218
13075
283401

NN~ WwaN O

PO O~NO~NOOOPRPROO~NOOOPDRWDO~NOPRARNOPRANONOPDWNOOW®



53
53
54
54
54
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
58
58
58
58
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
68
69
69

Open 3 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 5
Open 3 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 7
Open 4 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 3
Open 4 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 5
Open 4 Year Olds Performance Champion - Region 7
15.2 & Under Performance Champion - Region 5

15.2 & Under Performance Champion - Region 7

Park Performance Champion - Region 3

Park Performance Champion - Region 5

Park Performance Champion - Region 7

Walking Ponies Youth Performance Champion - Region 5
Walking Ponies Youth Performance Champion - Region 7
Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 3

Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 4

Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5

Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 7

Country Pleasure 5 & Under Open Champion - Region 3
Country Pleasure 5 & Under Open Champion - Region 5
Country Pleasure 5 & Under Open Champion - Region 7
Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Champion - Region 3

Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Champion - Region 5

Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Champion - Region 7
Plantation 4 & Under Champion - Region 3

Plantation 4 & Under Champion - Region 7

Plantation 4 & Under Champion - Region 7

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 2

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 3

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 5

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 7

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 7

Lite Shod 5 & Under Champion - Region 7

Classic Park Pleasure 4 & Under Champion - Region 5
Classic Park Pleasure 4 & Under Champion - Region 7
Park Pleasure 5 & Under Champion - Region 5

Park Pleasure 5 & Under Champion - Region 7

Fine Hamess Champion - Region 4

Fine Hamess Champion - Region 7

Amateur Canter Champion - Region 5

Amateur Canter Champion - Region 7

Amateur 50 & Over Champion - Region 3

Amateur 50 & Over Champion - Region 5

Amateur 50 & Over Champion - Region 7

Amateur Ladies Champion - Region 4

Amateur Ladies Champion - Region 5

Oh! My Black Betty
Ohtani

Indian Creek Jose
Honor's Roll Call
Oh! My Black Betty
I'm Ole Red

Record High

Lil Wayne

Mayor Bill

I'm A Proud American
Switchblade FSS

| Am Big Enough
Mastercard Of Jazz
Buddy Love T
Charlie Danger

I'm Coach Cal
She's Coachella
Development

Legit

Charlie's Colada
Atticus

Talkin' Tennessee
Melodic Harmony
Melodic Harmony
Development
Jose's Balenciaga
He's Smoke And Mirrors
Pretty Early For Gin
Runaway's Ruger
Secret Soul Sista
Superfine Wolf
Runaway's Ruger
Secret Soul Sista
Bomn Ready

Fleury

Mister October CTF
In Ted's Image

A Big Honor

N.V. US

JFK's Specialist

A Neon Cowboy
Maroon 5

Master's Cool Jazz
An Apocalypse

22000388
22102656
22000255
21902436
22000388
21601849
21202837
20905362
21601941
20609806
21801011
21700565
20900005
21303192
21700617
20905316
21901518
22102253
22100573
22100718
22101241
22200315
22100078
22100078
22102253
22000791
21901759
22100018
21900046
21902299
22001932
21900046
21902299
21900387
22200646
21303457
20807063
21601375
20903396
21700264
21000508
21202696
21200585
21202131

George Zamora & Vemer Smith
Barbara L. Moersch

Evan Lee York & Betty Laughlin
Robert S. Deutsch

George Zamora & Vemer Smith
Pam W Rossman

Brenda Marmon

Lauren J Bills

George E. Lewis, Il & Kim Baldwin Lewis
William B. Williams, I

LaRue (Franklin L.) McWaters & Ally Jo Jacobs
Maxine Beasley & John Winston Clark
Sandi OBanion

Donna Tillett Burnham

Ginger Williams

Mackenzie Lawrence

David N. Patterson

LeAnn Wemner-Osborn

John K.(Bo) Teague, Il & Rachel Teague
Terrance L. & Joyce Morris Moyer
Claire & Caitlin Winstead

Sherri Pollack

Sara Ostrum

Sara Ostrum

LeAnn Wemner-Osborn

Sherri Pollack

Michelle D Lamb

Jennifer Batts

Rebecca L. Luthringer

Douglas Ann McGovemn

Ronald E. Sapp

Rebecca L. Luthringer

Douglas Ann McGovemn

Rhonda C. & Rickey Ingle

Kim L. Leonard

John T. Fikes & Chet Mills

Ronald E. Lawrence

David S. Bullock & Dwight Hopper
Kim L. Leonard

Keely McKee

Glenda Nichols

Luke Baum

Glenda Nichols

Tina Goode

123909
3744
363007
327835
123909
358472
22789
365382
320385
283307
3939
350716
362961
4460
300982
349601
1007
308887
323109
25558
352330
16193
350577
350577
308887
16193
325307
5848
272167
2570
2596
272167
2570
326976
249368
17006
8223
28507
249368
360164
314673
303751
314673
26845
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Amateur Ladies Champion - Region 7

Show Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 3
Show Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 4
Show Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 5
Show Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 7
Park Performance Amateur Champion - Region 3
Park Performance Amateur Champion - Region 4
Park Performance Amateur Champion - Region 5
Park Performance Amateur Champion - Region 7
Open Aged Performance Canter Champion - Region 3
Open Aged Performance Canter Champion - Region 5
Open Aged Performance Canter Champion - Region 7
Weanling Amateur Champion - Region 7
Weanling Juvenile Champion - Region 7

Yearling Amateur Champion - Region 7

Yearling Amateur Champion - Region 7

Yearling Youth Champion - Region 3

Yearling Youth Champion - Region 3

Yearling Youth Champion - Region 7

Model Amateur Champion - Region 7

Model Youth Champion - Region 3

Model Youth Champion - Region 3

Model Youth Champion - Region 5

Model Youth Champion - Region 7

In Hand Amateur Champion - Region 7

In Hand Youth Champion - Region 7

All Day Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 2
All Day Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 3
All Day Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 4
All Day Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 5
All Day Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 7
All Day Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 3

All Day Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 5

All Day Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 7

Fine Harmess Amateur Champion - Region 7

Driving Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 7

Walking Ponies Performance Adult Champion - Region 4
Walking Ponies Performance Adult Champion - Region 5
Walking Ponies Performance Adult Champion - Region 5
Walking Ponies Performance Adult Champion - Region 7
All Day Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 2

All Day Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 3

All Day Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5

Miss Stone's Cash
Bonnie Boo Boo

A Jazzy Gen

Charlie Danger

The Honor Code

I've Got The Title

| Am A Three Timer
Draw A Line

Mayor Bill

Lucien Deal For Real
Dixie Road

He's Whiskey Cavalier
Cold Justice LL

Lamar Jackson

My Spring Fling

Honey Hush!

The Knight Fury
Smokeys Night Star
Tell Me Have You Cena
Back In The Saddle Again
It's Kitty Kat Ballou

He's Armed And Charmed
Miss Sarah Allen

Mystic Jazz

Honors Valentine
Bourbon All Around
Jose's Balenciaga
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Absinthe

Miss Dixie Line

A Purple Reign

Pride's Midnight Lilly
Allen's Danni Delight

Kissed In Dixie

The Blackstone
Buford T Justice
Knock On Wood JC
Out Of Alcatraz
Pappy Van Winkle
My Ticket To Ride
I'm Billy The Kid

| Am The Storm
Allen's Danni Delight

21501968
21801773
21400258
21700617
21701265
20806828
21700241
21801339
21601941
21801161
21600911
21600305
22400684
22400787
22300025
22300488
22300010
22300506
22300621
21601273
20806259
21101083
21500174
21200914
21902372
21800037
22000791
20511786
21400116
21201063
21601424
20100403
21600159

21800381
21702144
22000921
21602337
21002108
21103900
21700465

985795
21501769
21600159

Noel R Botsch

Bailey Jean Hurt

Jeff Price

Ginger Williams

Lisa Baum

Dean Free

Mildred Carole Baxter

Robert S. Deutsch

George E. Lewis, Il & Kim Baldwin Lewis
Wally R. Parrish

Lisa Baum

Bruce W. Butler & Bryson Keith Price
Lisa K. Teel & Lisa Washbum

Jesse E. Dotson, Jr.

Joni Ellis Cheshire & Roger D. Richards
Caroline Elliott

Sara Ostrum

Christopher R. Scherz

Roger D. Richards & Bobby Joe Jones
Lisa K. Teel & Lisa Washburn

Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Rylee Nicole Eilerman

Lexi Leigh Nelms

Ally Jo Jacobs

Jacquelyn Maree Dean

Dana Kanstul

Sherri Pollack

Wendy S. Kaufman

Mersadie Rader & Tina Fikes

Pat Ireland

Jean-Marie Degville & Kelly S. Querrey
Jenny Kippley & Mya Malotke

Jennifer Batts

Cheyanne Gardner, DaKoda Gardner, & Reese M.

Abernathy

Kelly (Peeler) Manis

Wayne Bames

Charles Anderson Cloninger
Kelly K. & Lee Stultz

Bruce W. Butler

Sandy Shumate

Bonnie Herman

Jennifer Ann Everard
Jennifer Batts

1003498
360468
357110
300982
209265
312624

297
327835
320385
311496
209265

8404
272094

361
353803
270867
350577
336759

2182
272094
356732
350238
347702
355705
352693
7633
16193
8293
342996
16934
246603
365274
5848

349589
16576
3655
359195
181812
8404
3247
601
347307
5848
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104
104
104
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108

All Day Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

Country Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 3

Country Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5

Country Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 3

Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5

Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

Classic Park Canter Champion - Region 7

Amateur 70 & Over Performance Champion - Region 7
Pro-Am Performance Champion - Region 5

Pro-Am Performance Champion - Region 7

Am-Am Performance Champion - Region 5

Am-Am Performance Champion - Region 7

AOT All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 3

AOT All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 5

AOT All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 5

AOT All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Lite Shod Canter Champion - Region 7

Show Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 4

Show Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 5

Show Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 7

All Day Pleasure Open Champion - Region 2

All Day Pleasure Open Champion - Region 3

All Day Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5

All Day Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5

All Day Pleasure Open Champion - Region 7

Amateur Performance Championship Champion - Region 3
Amateur Performance Championship Champion - Region 5
Amateur Performance Championship Champion - Region 7
Gaited Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 3

Gaited Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 5

Gaited Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 7

5 Yr Old Performance Amateur Champion - Region 4

5 Yr Old Performance Amateur Champion - Region 5

5 Yr Old Performance Amateur Champion - Region 7
Youth Park Performance Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Amateur All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Amateur All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Amateur All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 7
5 & Under Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur Country Pleasure Champion - Region 7

Sonora Sonora
Almighty Blue

Miss Sarah Allen

Call Me Jaeger Meister
Jose' Manuel

I'm Walker Hayes
Electric Cowboy
Shadow Cruiser
Honored In Texas

Me And Pocahontas
Me And Pocahontas
An Apocalypse

My Ticket To Ride

The Gir's Knight Out
Oro Blanco

O'Malley's Star

She's Un-Buck-Lievable
Shadow Cruiser

Knock On Wood JC
Well Armed American
Well Armed American
Busting Into The Mini Bar
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Promise Me The Cash
O'Malley's Star

She's Never Been Kissed
Armed For The Game
Glory JC

Uptight Jose

Broadwell

Old Town Road

I'm Guns N Roses

I Am Sam Jose'

| Am Bold And Spicy Jose
He's Hot

Crimson Coach

Wreck It Ralph
Academic Allen

JFK's Dreamwalker
O'Malley's Star

Honors Valentine
Margarita Cash

Shady And Black
Crypto

22100586
21602197
21500174
21800508
21700648
21902324
21501606
21201821
21801784
21600669
21600669
21202131
21700465
21700117
21501501
22101505
22002535
21201821
21602337
21301945
21301945
21300012
20511786
21203206
22101505
21502433
21001701
21800975
21103256
22000380
21602463
21700204
21900878
21700709
21902314
21302676
21900530
22100042
22001938
22101505
21902372
21900739
22001999
22001720

Jennifer Batts

Lillian Marie Gyrion

Lexi Leigh Nelms

Judith Norma Hadley

Erika DeHart

Kelli Gushert

Sandra Louise Faeth-Guiher

Patricia Jean, Michael J., & Hannah Crouse,
Robert James Adcock

Allyson Armstrong & Tyler Baucom
Allyson Armstrong & Tyler Baucom

Tina Goode

Sandy Shumate

Kala Burgett

Parys Victoria & Addison Dalleigh Braxton
David & Janet Knight

Maggie J. Moore & James M. Leek
Patricia Jean, Michael J., & Hannah Crouse,
Charles Anderson Cloninger

Reese M. Abernathy

Reese M. Abernathy

Britthey Rose Burzynski

Wendy S. Kaufman

Bryan & Ali Merritt

David & Janet Knight

Kimberly Walden & Alayna Amold
Sandi OBanion

Jannie L. Chapman & Jackson Laughlin
Bruce MacDonald

Jonathan B & Jennifer Good

Alicia Terrell

Ashlyn Avent

John D. Gladney

Connie G. Hess

Jason Joseph & Martha Blackmon Milligan
Jamen Smith

Sara Ostrum

Kelly Ann Johnston

Susan M Wolf

David & Janet Knight

Jacquelyn Maree Dean

Karen Doss & Emma Carter

Palmer Valentine Parker

Andy Rippy

5848
363610
347702

19855
344558
349285
343433
348162

2936
344095
344095

26845

3247
348907
354665
361340

3567
348162
359195
355873
355873
345925

8293
286106
361340
334720
362961

1002046
24798
362487
351717
318792
6687
22516
320919
351608
350577
343343
1002758
361340
352693
318246
355429
269130
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109
110
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
114
115
116
116
117
117
117

119
119
119
119
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
124
124
125
126
126
127
127

5 & Under Park Performance Open Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Park Performance Amateur Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure Champion - Region 7
5 & Under Open All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 2
5 & Under Open All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Open All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Open All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 7
5 & Under Open All Day Pleasure Champion - Region 7
5 & Under Amateur Liteshod Champion - Region 5

5 & Under Amateur Liteshod Champion - Region 7
Youth Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

Youth Performance Canter Champion - Region 7
Amateur Country Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5
Amateur Country Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7
Amateur Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5
Amateur Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7
Amateur Trail Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

Youth Performance Champion - Region 3

Youth Performance Champion - Region 5

Youth Performance Champion - Region 5

Youth Performance Champion - Region 7

Gaited Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 2

Gaited Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 3

Gaited Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 5

Gaited Pleasure Youth Champion - Region 7

Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 2

Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 3

Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 4

Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5

Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5
5 & Under Show Pleasure Open Champion - Region 7
Gaited Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 5

Gaited Pleasure Canter Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Gaited Pleasure Champion - Region 5

5 & Under Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 3
5 & Under Gaited Pleasure Open Champion - Region 5
Amateur Gentleman Champion - Region 5

Amateur Gentleman Champion - Region 7

Never Forget

I Am Somethin

I Am | Said

Who's Your Daddy? DH
Diva In Dixie

Mia's Gin

New Boot Goofin'
Jose's Balenciaga
Academic Allen

Jose's Balenciaga
She's Nothin' But Net
Unbuckled

There Ain't Nothin' To It
Secret Soul Sista

Gi Gi's Halberd

El's Predicted Storm
Miss Sarah Allen
Daddy's Last Dime DH
I'm Walker Hayes

Just Made Bail

Jazz & Everything

| Am Peter Pan

Justy Nuf Gin

Jose Made You Look
Quite An Honor

Oh Say Can You See SGF
Gabriels Rose
Gabriels Rose

Dark Justice
Jealousy

An Urban Legend
Absinthe

Haslers Dream Angel DLDD
Charli XCX

Honor My Father

| Am The Lady
Sonora Sonora

He Own's The Night
Sonora Sonora

Call Sign Charlie
Sonora Sonora

I'm Nashville

He's For Real

21901838
22100736
22000379
21800952
22002472
22002485
22002539
22000791
22100042
22000791
22001856
22002853
21900061
21902299
20606449
21401099
21500174
21900467
21902324
21301306
21602074

21302978
21402035
21602073
21801294
21602004
21700447
21700447
21710037
21701541
21800059
21400116
20501172
22101907
21701957
21900212
22100586
21200669
22100586
21902460
22100586
21101417
21700873

Judy C Case

J. Howard Eastridge

Regina J. Swinford & Kerrington Elise Stamper
John D. & Darden F. Gladney
Claire & Caitlin Winstead
Denise Cutrone

Vic Gemt

Sherri Pollack

Kelly Ann Johnston

Sherri Pollack

Mark A. Clark

Carol Feimster

Cheyanne & DaKoda Gardner
Douglas Ann McGovemn
Melissa A Marcum

James (Jake) Jacobs

Lexi Leigh Nelms

Debbie Smothers

Kelli Gushert

Anita R Bradshaw

Darrell Collins & Jude K. Rose

Abby White, Madalyn Thompson, Boe Thompson, &

John (Bo) Thompson

Jena Hayes & Ben Pulliam

Dee Cantrell

Beth Beasley

Kris Herman, James & Bonnie Jones
Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Angela Wright-Rook & Ella Jane Rook
Mary Louise Leblanc

Vicki Ranes

Leslie Starkey

Mersadie Rader & Tina Fikes
Deanna L. Hasler

Kristi Payne

Tanya M. Strickland

Janson Patterson

Jennifer Batts

Debbie Smothers

Jennifer Batts

Ashley Frones

Jennifer Batts

Brian Perkins & Jacob West

Gerald M. Childers

1003975
8684
4733
6687

352330
350806
2299
16193
343343
16193
359236
23484
349589
2570
1002204
15564
347702
7386
349285
335089
310542

344400
344304
17620
288336
602
356732
356732
763
351313
363586
342996
8021
294917
1004170
361619
5848
7386
5848
1748
5848
344769
275072
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128
128
128
129
129
129
130
131
132

All Day Pleasure Amateur Canter Champion - Region 2

All Day Pleasure Amateur Canter Champion - Region 5

All Day Pleasure Amateur Canter Champion - Region 7
Gaited Pleasure Aot Amateur Champion - Region 3

Gaited Pleasure Aot Amateur Champion - Region 5

Gaited Pleasure Aot Amateur Champion - Region 7

5 & Under Amateur Park Pleasure Champion - Region 7

5 &Under Plantation Pleasure Amateur Champion - Region 7
5 & Under Model Open Champion - Region 7

I'm Billy The Kid
Delight's Lady Rhythm
Sonora Sonora

John Wick

Galliano

Gallivant

The Holy Roller
Development

Trixie Mattel

985795
20806344
22100586
21701897
22002742
21601061
22001543
22102253
22102672

Bonnie Herman

Addison Dalleigh Braxton

Jennifer Batts

Rylee Nicole Eilerman

Sierra Madison Kennedy & Jane Taylor
Jared Carrier

Caroline Elliott

LeAnn Werner-Osborn

Jared Lee Phy

601
354666
5848
350238
363548
282550
270867
308887
1002686
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